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APPROVED GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANTS 
  

FOR APPROVED GEOTECHNICAL LABORATORIES, 
PLEASE SEE INDOT APPROVED GEOTECHNICAL LABORATORIES 

 
 

Company Address Contacts 
Alt & Witzig Engineering, Inc. 

 
4105 West 99th Street 
Carmel, Indiana 46032 
Phone:  (317) 875-7000 
Fax:       (317) 876-3705  

Mr. William Witzig (ext.105 ) 
 

Mr. Joshua Tinkle 
Mr. T. Coffey, ( Ext. 111), 
Mr. D. Decker-  
E-mail: tcoffey@altwitzig.com 

ATC Group Services 
 
7988 Center Point Drive, Suite 100 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46256-3345 
Phone:  (317) 849-4990 
Fax:       (317) 849-4278 

Mr. Tom Struewing (ext.4006 ) 
 
Mr. Daniel A. Homm- Ms. Ellen Wilkinson 
Mr. D. Latka (4079),   
Mr. D. McIlwaine – Mr. Stephen Rushfeldt 
E-mail: tom.struewing@atcgs.com  

ATC Group Services 
 

2224 Industrial Drive, Unit A 
Highland, Indiana 46322 
Phone:  (219) 922-7235 
Fax:       (219) 922-7243 

Mr. Akhtar (Art) Zaman 
 
 
 
 
E-mail: art.zaman@atcgs.com  

ATC Group Services 
 

2724 River Creek Circle 
Louisville, Kentucky 40206 
Phone: 502-710-0264 

Mr. Travis Andres 
 
 
 

Email: travis.andres@atcgs.com  
AEI American Engineers, Inc. 

 
65 Aberdeen Drive 
Glasgow, Kentucky  42141 
Phone:   (270) 651-7220 
Fax :       (270)  651-3246 

Mr. Dennis Mitchell 
 

 
 
E-mail: dmitchell@aei.cc or  
E-mail: bhigh@aei.cc 

AMEC Environment & Infrastructure, Inc. 
 

1003 Bluegrass Pkwy Suite 690 
Louisville, Kentucky.40299 
Phone: (502) 267-0700 
Fax:       (502) 267-5900 

Mr. Nicholas Schmitt 
 

 
 
 
E-mail:  nick.schmitt@AMEC.com 

Bowser & Morner, Inc. 
 

4518 Taylorsville Road 
Dayton, Ohio 45424 
Phone:  (937) 236-8805  
Fax:        (937) 233-2016 

Mr. Richard Tseng 
 
 

 
E-mail:  rtseng@bowser-morner.com 
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CTL Engineering, Inc. 
 

1310 S. Franklin Road  
Indianapolis, Indiana 46239 
Phone:  (317) 295-8650 
Fax:       (317) 295-8395  

Mr. K. Satyapriva 
 
 
Mr. J Huff,  Mr. S. Marcum      
Mr. A. Karaki, Mr. F. Schoen 
E-mail:  akaraki@ctleng.com: 

DLZ Ohio, Inc. 
 

6121 Huntley Road 
Columbus, Ohio 43229 
Phone: (614) 888-0040 
Fax:      (614) 436-0161  

Mr. Tim Hampshire 
 
 
 

Mr. E. Tse   Ms. Victoria Person 
Email: thampshire@dlz.com 

Earth Exploration, Inc. 
 

7770 West New York Street 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46214 
Phone:  (317) 273-1690 
Fax:       (317) 273-2250  

Mr. Rick Olson 
Mr. Yogendra Subedi- Mr. Karan Doshi- 
Mr. Travis Pickering – Richard Ballard 
Mr. M. Wigger – Mr. G. Ozgurel- Mr. Tanner Hill 
Mr. K. Miller – Mr. K. Heavin – Mr. K.  Zak 
E-mail: rolson@earthengr.com 

Geotill Inc. 
 

7732 Loma Court  
Fishers, IN 46038 
Phone: (317) 449-0033 
Fax :     (317) 285-0609   

Dr. Malek Smadi (ext-101) 
 

Mr. Fawzy Ezzein, Mr. Nima Taraghinia  Mr. Mo Qadan 
Mr. F. Cornejo, Mr. Y. Khasawneh, Mr. M. Maniaci 
Mr. A. Sharo 
E-Mail: msmadi@geotill.com 

 
GeoSolutions, Inc. 

 
6128 Eagles Nest Blvd. 
Zionsville, IN 46077 
Phone: (317) 273-0070 
Fax:       (317) 273-0070 

Dr. Skanda Skandarajah  
 

Curtis R. Bradburn 
 
 
 

E-mail: skandaraj@aol.com 

GME Testing, Inc. 
 

3517 Focus Drive  P. O. Box 8358 
Fort Wayne, Indiana 46898  
Phone: (260) 497-8127 
Fax :     (260) 497-0826  

Mr. Rami Anabtawi 
 
 
 

Mr. R. McMichael, Mr. J. Anderson  
Email: rami@gmetesting.com 

ICA Engineering Inc. 
 

4645 Village Square Drive Suite F 
Paducah, Kentucky 42001 
Phone: (270) 444-9691 
Fax:       (270) 443-3943  

Mr. Shannon Provence 
 
Mr. S. Washer  Mr. J. Petersen, Mr. D. Chittenden, 
Mr. A. Varri    
 
 
E-mail: shawn.washer@hdrinc.com 
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K & S Engineers, Inc. 
 
9715 Kennedy Avenue 
Highland, Indiana 46322 
Phone: (219) 924-5231  
Fax:       (219) 924-5271                                   OO 

Mr. Dibakar Sundi 
Mr. Tahir (Tony) Munawar Mr. Sadrish Panthi-  
Ms. Linda Laffin- Ms. Dijita Sundi- Mr.Sadrish Panthi-  
Mr. Zeljko Novakovich- Mr. Nayeem Khaja – 
Mr.Rajeesh Singh-Nathalia Londono 
E-mail :: INFO@kandsengineers.com   

K & S Engineers, Inc. 
 

161 Garstang Street  
Beech Grove , Indiana 46107 
Phone : (317) 781-1940 
Fax :       (317) 781-1942 

Mr. Dibakar Sundi 
 Mr. Sahand Abbasi-  Mr. Dipak Tiwari 
 
 
Mr. Srinivas Gone 
Email:: IINFO@kandsengineers.com   

Patriot Engineering 
 

6150 E. 75th Street,  
Indianapolis, Indiana 46250 
Phone:  (317) 576-8058 
Fax:       (317) 576-1965  

Mr. Jim Sherer 
 

Mr. T. Tyler, Mr. R. Johnson, Mr. R. Spivey, Mr. S. 
Iimudeen, Mr. W. Hemp, Mr. B. Lauletta   
Mr. W. Dubois, Mr. Zachary Ethington  
E-mail: jsherer@patrioteng.com  

P S I, Inc. 
 
5362 W. 78th Street  
Indianapolis, Indiana 46268 
Phone: (317) 876-7723 
Fax:       (317) 876-8155 

Mr. Christopher Carson 
 
 
 

Mr. B. Pongracz  Mr. E. Brown Mr. C. Carson 
E-mail christopher.carson@psiusa.com  

                           Resource International, Inc. 
 
6350 Presidential Gateway             450 E. 96th Street  
Columbus, Ohio 43231                     Suite 500 
Phone: (614) 823-4949                     Indianapolis, IN 46240  
Fax :     (614) 823-4990                     Ph.# (317) 536-5768 

Mr. Kamran Majidzadeh 
 

Mr. Brian Trenner 
Mr. Steve Johnson 
Mr. K. Berghauer, Mr. J. Sterenberg, Mr. S. Xiao 
E-mail: Kamranm@resourceinternational.com 

Soil and Materials Engineers Inc. (SME Inc.) Mr. Paul Larsen  
 
Mr. M. Thelen ,Mr. R. Rabeler, Mr. C. Byrum, 
Mr. L. Jedele, Mr. T. Bedenis - Mr. S. Smith 
Mr. Andy Butler 
 larsen@sme-usa.com   rabeler@sme-usa.com 

43980 Plymouth Oaks Blvd  
Plymouth, Michigan 48170  
Phone: (317) 876-0200 
Cell :     (317) 414-5105 
Fax:       (317) 876-0300 

5835 W. 74th St. 
Indianapolis, IN 46278 
Phone:  (317) 876-0200 

S & ME, INC. 
2020 Liberty Road, Suite 105  
Lexington, Kentucky  40505 
Phone : (859) 293-5518 
Fax:        (859) 299-2481   

Mr. Craig Lee 
Mr. Bill Young -- Mr. B. Dusina—Mr. C. Yohe 
Ms. R. Pinney 
 
E-mail: CLee@smeinc.com  
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Terracon (H. C. Nutting Company) 
 
611 Lunken Park Drive 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45226 
Phone:  (513) 321-5816 
Fax:        (513) 321-4540 

Mr. R. Lech 
 
Mr. J. Dunlap,        Mr. D. Westendorf     Mr. R. Lech 
Mr. S. Srinivasan    Mr. J. Schroeder        Mr. G.C. Webb 
Mr. G. Geiger- Mr. Russ Gatermann 
E-mail: Ron.Lech@Terracon.com 

TTL Associates, Inc.  
 

1915 North 12th  Street 
Toledo, Ohio 43604 
Phone:  (419) 324-2222 
Fax:       (419) 241-1808 

Mr. Curtis Roupe 
 
 
 

E-mail:  croupe@ttlassoc.com 

Wang Engineering 
 

1145 North Main  Street 
Lombard, Illinois 60148 
Phone:  (630) 953-9928 
Fax:       (630) 953-9938 

Dr. Jerry Wang 
Ms. K. Thakrar, Mr. M. Snider,    
Ms. C. Farez, Ms. E. Polena, 
Mr. M. Popescu       
 
E-mail: wangeng@wangeng.com 

Weaver Consultants, Group 
 

7121 Grape Road 
Granger, Indiana 46530 
Phone:  (574) 271-3447 
Fax:       (574) 271-3343 

Srivastava, Padmakar  
Mr. G. Bare,  
Mr. C. Bosy (312-922-1030)  
 
E-mail: jwarner@wcgrp.com 
E-mail: achillarige@wcgrp.com 

**GRL Engineers, Inc. 
 

1540 E. Dundee Road,  Suite 108 
Palatine, Illinois  60074 
Phone:  (847) 221-2750 
Fax:        (847) 221-2752  
**(Specialty Consultant) 

Mr. Pat Hannigan 
 

Mr. Travis Coleman -  Mr. Rory Flynn –  
Mr. Harry Weintraub (216-816-8626) 

 
E-Mail: GRL-IL@pile.com  
E-Mail: pat@pile.com  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
RA2000 
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